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   Indices          January 5  Close            Previous Close             Change             % Change

S&P/TSX Composite Index  17,682.51 %

S&P/TSX 60 Index  1,048.78 %

S&P/TSX Venture Composite Index  899.85 %

S&P/TSX Completion Index  1,101.14 %

S&P/TSX Smallcap Index  674.17 %
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 Sector                         # of Index        Weight       Market Cap         Index 

                                   Constituents                          ($B)              Contribution

           S&P/TSX Composite Index - Sectors Returns

Industrials  29 $309.26 %

Energy  23 $293.41 %

Consumer 
Discretionary

 13 $96.43 %

Information 
Technology

 10 $252.04 %

Utilities  16 $126.71 %

Materials  52 $357.93 %

Financials  26 $743.74 %

Communication 
Services

 7 $124.14 %

Health Care  9 $29.78 %

Consumer Staples  11 $95.65 %
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 533,886,537
$10,272,423,918

 1,189,799
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Daily Value
Daily Trades
Daily Symbols Traded  2,004

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Average  Trade Size
% TSX Volume

 204,264,532 
$4,038,099,387 

 373 
 38.26 %

   TSX                                                                                          TSX ANONYMOUS TRADING
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                      Top 20 TSX Symbols by Volume                      Top 20 TSX Symbols by Value
 Symbol                     TSX Volume                       TSX Value  

CVE  32,766,411 $273,511,647

BTE  20,542,982 $16,645,184

TD  19,246,298 $1,390,212,055

HSE  15,721,132 $106,608,049

SU  9,446,486 $215,107,225

BNS  8,321,314 $564,460,327

WCP  7,040,370 $36,159,169

CPG  6,521,050 $21,409,345

SOP  6,415,690 $210,458

CNQ  6,181,416 $202,820,576

NCU  5,716,754 $935,829

TRP  5,684,155 $303,266,797

ABX  5,563,878 $171,647,912

NDM  5,473,072 $2,948,244

ENB  5,370,340 $225,404,581

ACB  5,281,767 $63,519,264

ZENA  5,190,967 $327,426

AC  4,751,908 $108,334,450

MEG  4,688,119 $22,131,050

POW  4,470,887 $130,884,713

 Symbol                     TSX Volume                       TSX Value  

TD  19,246,298 $1,390,212,055

BNS  8,321,314 $564,460,327

RY  3,125,210 $328,624,929

CM  2,976,661 $324,662,806

TRP  5,684,155 $303,266,797

CVE  32,766,411 $273,511,647

ENB  5,370,340 $225,404,581

SHOP  159,739 $224,783,289

BCE  3,978,415 $221,659,896

SU  9,446,486 $215,107,225

CNQ  6,181,416 $202,820,576

ABX  5,563,878 $171,647,912

BMO  1,660,907 $160,199,424

POW  4,470,887 $130,884,713

BAM.A  2,623,912 $130,277,677

CNR  852,646 $119,527,072

AC  4,751,908 $108,334,450

HSE  15,721,132 $106,608,049

T  4,008,798 $102,919,494

FTS  1,974,216 $101,295,052

$582,464,278
 28,623,233

 57,383

$10,150 
 499 

 714 
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Daily Value

# Trades

Average Trade Value
Average Trade Size

# of ETFs Traded

                                                                                              ETF Trading

  Symbol       Market Volume                                 Market Value

XEG  2,578,412 $16,226,952 

XIU  2,307,323 $60,833,927 

HNU  2,266,154 $15,983,435 

HND  1,834,510 $19,759,689 

VSB  1,612,331 $39,413,973 

DLR  1,178,776 $15,109,413 

HED  730,810 $3,530,616 

HXT  643,383 $25,829,588 

HGD  615,586 $4,901,608 

XGD  593,631 $12,388,535 

                       Top 10 ETFs by TSX Volume                          Top 10 ETFs by TSX Value
  Symbol       Market Volume                                 Market Value

XIU  2,307,323 $60,833,927 

VSB  1,612,331 $39,413,973 

HXT  643,383 $25,829,588 

HND  1,834,510 $19,759,689 

HSU  477,860 $19,049,576 

HQU  429,915 $17,172,162 

XEG  2,578,412 $16,226,952 

HNU  2,266,154 $15,983,435 

DLR  1,178,776 $15,109,413 

XSP  336,534 $13,449,762 



 1,418  1,188,381
      Block Trades                                                                                                                                               Non Block Trades

 27,314,700 TD SECURITIES INC.
 17,942,200 RBC CAPITAL MARKETS
 17,245,800 NATIONAL BANK FINANCIAL INC.
 16,595,300 GOLDMAN SACHS CANADA INC.
 15,422,300 BMO NESBITT BURNS INC.

                  Top 5 Block Trade Brokers by Volume                 Top 5 Block Trade Symbols by Volume

CVE  21,480,100 
TD  16,386,300 
HSE  9,212,000 
BTE  8,426,500 
BNS  6,261,500 

        Broker                                                     TSX Block Volume       Symbol                                                      TSX Block Volume

 159,748,060 
$96,798,558 

 4,242 
 41.08%
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 388,829,722
$259,526,643
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    TSXV  ANONYMOUS TRADING    TSXV                                                                                     
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                     Top 20 TSXV Symbols by Volume                        Top 20 TSXV Symbols by Value

 Symbol                    TSXV Volume                      TSXV Value  

SOLR  18,274,569 $2,757,259

DM  14,547,532 $2,317,681

VXL  12,683,617 $6,385,023

DMGI  8,279,505 $6,657,561

THRM  7,262,549 $2,108,777

TBLL  6,053,366 $1,172,754

HIVE  5,962,233 $15,577,171

PDM  5,312,098 $1,657,236

CSTR  5,056,974 $611,086

QMX  4,071,424 $799,098

PEO  3,304,249 $49,563,736

SEV  3,241,034 $96,662

SMN  3,011,903 $1,590,177

DASH  2,872,417 $861,839

ID  2,803,200 $42,047

LBL  2,748,323 $233,857

NICL  2,663,062 $1,325,639

KEN  2,643,850 $93,445

NUMI  2,545,678 $2,720,391

GRN  2,536,438 $5,318,490

 Symbol                    TSXV Volume                      TSXV Value  

PEO  3,304,249 $49,563,736

HIVE  5,962,233 $15,577,171

XBC  970,276 $9,281,178

DMGI  8,279,505 $6,657,561

VXL  12,683,617 $6,385,023

CTS  1,150,049 $5,975,996

GRN  2,536,438 $5,318,490

BITF  1,734,283 $4,068,339

NNO  605,299 $3,186,327

NOU  2,220,226 $2,813,107

SOLR  18,274,569 $2,757,259

NUMI  2,545,678 $2,720,391

GPV  71,951 $2,704,580

PGM  930,687 $2,376,967

MTRX  1,186,918 $2,361,370

DM  14,547,532 $2,317,681

THRM  7,262,549 $2,108,777

IPA  99,684 $1,919,052

ZEN  554,109 $1,840,254

SLS  281,704 $1,824,640

                                                                                         Dark TSX/TSXV Trading 

Volume
Value Daily Symbols Traded

Daily Trades  74,719 19,629,740
 429,948,595  1,416


